
Wettkampf 2 - 50m Brust männlich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Fabian Horstmann 1995 SG Barnstorf 00:37,76 3
2. Henrik Rabbe 1995 SG Barnstorf 00:42,13 2
3. Max Ole Mohrland 2009 SG Barnstorf 00:43,34 1
4. Jan Kettler 2008 SG Barnstorf 00:43,60
5. Emre Yildiz 2005 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:43,86
6. Jakob Jordan 1995 SG Barnstorf 00:44,30
6. Taylan Yildiz 2009 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:44,30
8. Phi Hung Hoang 2010 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:46,00
9. Shaheen Tornow 2008 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:46,55
10. Faris Tornow 2010 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:49,19
11. Alexander Tellbach 2009 SG Barnstorf 00:49,41
12. Nicolas Benirschka 2012 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:50,93
13. Leland Anthony Brade 2012 SG Barnstorf 00:51,93
14. Gleb Beiser 2011 SG Barnstorf 00:52,63
15. Mike Pintilei 2014 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:54,78
16. Anthony Tellbach 2006 SG Barnstorf 00:55,21
17. Nikolai Tellbach 2012 SG Barnstorf 00:56,26
18. Simon Hötzel 2010 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:57,74
19. Dominic Matla 2012 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:58,05
20. Levi Hübner 2014 SG Barnstorf 00:58,35
21. Kris Lehmann 2011 SG Barnstorf 00:59,44
22. Sven Elias 2011 PSV-Delphin 1889 01:00,09
23. Julien Nobis 2013 SG Barnstorf 01:02,99
24. Martin Bläute 2011 PSV-Delphin 1889 01:03,06
25. Artin Vakali 2011 PSV-Delphin 1889 01:03,84
26. Lars Elias 2015 PSV-Delphin 1889 01:07,31
27. Nikita Peterson 2014 SG Barnstorf 01:09,03
28. Raphael Krebs 2014 PSV-Delphin 1889 01:13,53
29. Luca Henschel 2017 SG Barnstorf 01:14,32
30. Lasse Beckmann 2015 PSV-Delphin 1889 01:17,32
31. Jaron Bork 2015 SG Barnstorf 01:17,72
32. Johann Bagge 2016 SG Barnstorf 01:22,93
33. Jacob Brämer 2017 PSV-Delphin 1889 02:11,15

nicht am Start
Daniel Alpek 2002 PSV-Delphin 1889

abgemeldet
Frank Oehlke 1956 PSV-Delphin 1889

Masters
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Fabian Horstmann 1995 SG Barnstorf 00:37,76 3
2. Henrik Rabbe 1995 SG Barnstorf 00:42,13 2
3. Jakob Jordan 1995 SG Barnstorf 00:44,30 1

Junior*innen
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Emre Yildiz 2005 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:43,86 3
2. Anthony Tellbach 2006 SG Barnstorf 00:55,21 2

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Jan Kettler 2008 SG Barnstorf 00:43,60 3
2. Shaheen Tornow 2008 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:46,55 2



Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Max Ole Mohrland 2009 SG Barnstorf 00:43,34 3
2. Taylan Yildiz 2009 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:44,30 2
3. Phi Hung Hoang 2010 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:46,00 1
4. Faris Tornow 2010 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:49,19
5. Alexander Tellbach 2009 SG Barnstorf 00:49,41
6. Simon Hötzel 2010 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:57,74

Jahrgang 2017
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Luca Henschel 2017 SG Barnstorf 01:14,32 3
2. Jacob Brämer 2017 PSV-Delphin 1889 02:11,15 2

Jahrgang 2016
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Johann Bagge 2016 SG Barnstorf 01:22,93 3

Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Lars Elias 2015 PSV-Delphin 1889 01:07,31 3
2. Lasse Beckmann 2015 PSV-Delphin 1889 01:17,32 2
3. Jaron Bork 2015 SG Barnstorf 01:17,72 1

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Mike Pintilei 2014 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:54,78 3
2. Levi Hübner 2014 SG Barnstorf 00:58,35 2
3. Nikita Peterson 2014 SG Barnstorf 01:09,03 1
4. Raphael Krebs 2014 PSV-Delphin 1889 01:13,53

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Julien Nobis 2013 SG Barnstorf 01:02,99 3

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Nicolas Benirschka 2012 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:50,93 3
2. Leland Anthony Brade 2012 SG Barnstorf 00:51,93 2
3. Nikolai Tellbach 2012 SG Barnstorf 00:56,26 1
4. Dominic Matla 2012 PSV-Delphin 1889 00:58,05

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit P.Pkt
1. Gleb Beiser 2011 SG Barnstorf 00:52,63 3
2. Kris Lehmann 2011 SG Barnstorf 00:59,44 2
3. Sven Elias 2011 PSV-Delphin 1889 01:00,09 1
4. Martin Bläute 2011 PSV-Delphin 1889 01:03,06
5. Artin Vakali 2011 PSV-Delphin 1889 01:03,84


